

# MICHIGAN CENTRAL STATION CHILDREN'S ENDOWMENT DONOR PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

# \$1,000,000 and above:

- Opportunity to host a private reception (up to 100 people) at Michigan Central Station after opening
- Up to 50 tickets to the Opening Celebration, including the Afterglow
- Recognition on the permanent donor wall inside Michigan Central Station
- Access to exclusive behind-the-scenes experiences at Michigan Central Station
- · Seating for your guests during the outdoor Opening Celebration
- · Special recognition during the Opening Celebration

#### \$500,000 - \$999,999:

- Up to 30 tickets to the Opening Celebration, including the Afterglow
- Recognition on the permanent donor wall inside Michigan Central Station
- · Seating during the Opening Celebration and all related activities
- · Seating for your guests during the outdoor Opening Celebration

#### \$250,000 - \$499,999:

- Up to 20 tickets to the Opening Celebration, including the Afterglow
- Recognition on the permanent donor wall inside Michigan Central Station
- · Seating for your guests during the outdoor Opening Celebration

#### \$100,000 - \$249,999:

- Up to 10 tickets to the Opening Celebration, including the Afterglow
- Recognition on the permanent donor wall inside Michigan Central Station
- · Seating for your guests during the outdoor Opening Celebration

#### \$50,000 - \$99,999:

- Up to 6 tickets to the Opening Celebration
- · Recognition on the permanent donor wall inside Michigan Central Station

## \$25,000 - \$49,999:

- Up to 4 tickets to the Opening Celebration
- · Recognition on the permanent donor wall inside Michigan Central Station

## \$10,000 - \$24,999:

Up to 2 tickets to the Opening Celebration

For additional information, or to discuss other donor partnership opportunities, contact:

Tina Kashat Casoli, Vice President of Development 734-637-2896 Children's Foundation TCasoli@YourChildrensFoundation.org

To give to the Campaign at a donation amount not listed, please use our giving form linked, <u>here</u>.



Bill and Lisa Ford have established a new philanthropic initiative in alignment with the grand re-opening of Michigan Central Station.

This effort is being conducted in partnership with the Children's Foundation, a leading children's philanthropic organization in our region.